
www.ayandambanga.co.za 147003

Northen Cape CETC, in collaboration with the Purchasing the Consortium Southern Africa 
(PURCO SA) hereby invites experienced Service Providers for the following tenders:

     BIDDERS CAN VIEW THE SPECIFICATION AT NO COST, ON OUR WEBSITE, BEFORE PUR-
CHASING TENDER DOCUMENTS

TENDER 
NUMBER

TENDER  
DESCRIPTION

COMPULSORY NFORMATION/ 
BRIEFING SESSION VENUE, 

DATE AND TIME

CLOSING DATE 
AND TIME 

PU9212/033

Monitoring, 
Armed Response 
and Installation 
of Alarm Systems 
for 36 Months

Monday, 28 November 2022 at 
09h00 at
Northern Cape Community 
Education & Training College’s 
central office at 19 Oliver Road, 
Klisserville, Kimberley, Northern 
Cape, 8301

Friday,  
9 December 2022 
at 11h00 at

Northern Cape 
Community 
Education & 
Training College’s 
central office at 
19 Oliver Road, 
Klisserville, 
Kimberley, 
Northern Cape, 
8301

PU7611/013

Cleaning 
Services at 
Various Sites for 
36 Months

Monday, 28 November 2022 at 
10h00 at
Northern Cape Community 
Education & Training College’s 
central office at 19 Oliver Road, 
Klisserville, Kimberley, Northern 
Cape, 8301

Tender documents are available at a non-refundable fee of R1 150.00 (VAT Included). Documents are 
only available in electronic format.

Tender documents can be obtained from the PURCO SA website at www.purcosa.co.za from Friday, 
18 November 2022. 

Sealed Tenders must be deposited into the tender box situated at Northern Cape Community 
Education & Training College’s central office at 19 Oliver Road, Klisserville, Kimberley, Northern 
Cape, 8301.

Enquiries can be directed to:  
Technical: Mr Sipho Ndlovu on tel: 011 545 0940 or email: sipho.ndlovu@purcosa.co.za

Tender Documents: Ms Gayla Manganyi on tel: 011 545 0966 or email:  
gayla.manganyi@purcosa.co.za

Correspondence will be limited to shortlisted tenderers only. Should you not be contacted by the 
Institution within 30 days of the closing date of the tender, please consider your proposal unsuccessful. 
Late tenders will be disqualified from the bidding process.

Northern Cape CETC does not bind itself to accept the lowest bid and reserves the right to 
accept the bid as a whole, in part or not at all. Northern Cape CETC is committed to both 

the principle and practical implementation of the Procurement Policy of Broad-Based Black 
Economic Empowerment (B-BBEE). Facsimile, late and/or electronic tenders will  

not be accepted.


